
Give your child the right start with joyful learning, strong 
values, and meaningful early education. Our approach 
focuses on confidence building, creativity, language 
development, and overall growth - all in a safe, caring, 

and playful environment.

www.thecreativeschoollala.in

8486969510

creativepreschool2026@gmail.com

College Road Lala, Near Lala Bypass 
(Opposite to IB Restaurant), Hailakandi, Assam - 788163

PLAY GROUP
Age : 1.5 to 2.5 Yrs

NURSERY
Age : 2.5 to 4 Yrs

LKG
Age : 4 to 5 Yrs

UKG
Age : 5 Yrs +

Class Program’s :

WHY CHOOSE US ?

AC CLASSROOMS

PLAY BASED LEARNING

AI BASED DIGITAL CONTENT

CCTV ACCESS FOR PARENTS

The Creative Pre School



We provide a rich and diverse curriculum that supports holistic development 
across all learning domains :
 
English – Language development, phonics, vocabulary, speaking, and early writing skills.

Mathematics – Number concepts, shapes, patterns, and problem-solving through play.

Hindi/Bengali (in UKG) – Introduction to regional and national languages.

Music – Songs, rhythm, and auditory skill development.

Art & Craft – Fine motor skills and creative expression.

General Knowledge (G.K) – Awareness of the world, nature, and surroundings.

Physical Education (P.E) – Movement, coordination, fitness, and play.

Dance & Drama – Expression, rhythm, and confidence building.

Value Education – Lessons in kindness, honesty, respect, and cultural understanding.

Assessment is conducted in a playful, non-stressful manner through observation, 
activities, and skill-based tasks-ensuring a holistic understanding of every child’s 
progress.      

Curriculum Overview 

To keep parents informed and involved :
Parent-Teacher Meetings (PTMs) are held at defined intervals to discuss your 
child’s growth, strengths, and areas of support.

Two-way communication is encouraged so that both educators and parents 
work as partners in the child’s development.

We believe that parental involvement is key to a child’s success, and we ensure 
open, transparent, and ongoing interaction throughout the academic year.

Mission
To nurture confident, self-reliant learners who 
are well-equipped for the next stage of their 
educational journey through a balanced 
blend of academic excellence, moral values, 
and holistic development.

Vision
To shape each child into a unique 
individual enriched with values, creativity 
and adaptability - ready to thrive in the 
evolving world of Generation Beta.

Motto
Nurturing young roots for a brighter earth.

Fee Structure

Class
&

Age

Registration
Fee

Admission
Fee

Tuition
Fee

Miscellaneous Fee
(Books with Digital AI Content, 

Uniform 2 Sets, Apron, Bag, ID card, 
Chalk Book, Messy Mat, Stationary 

Set, Child Folder Etc)

Examination
Fee

Activity
Charge

Transport
Fee

Mode of
payment Monthly MonthlyOne Time Yearly Yearly Yearly Yearly

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

 10,000/- 
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 10,000/- 
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 10,000/- 
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 10,000/- 
��������������

(As Per 
Distance)

(As Per 
Distance)

(As Per 
Distance)

(As Per 
Distance)

1,000/-

1,000/-

1,000/-

1,000/-

100/-

100/-

100/-

100/-

5,499/-

5,499/-

5,499/-

5,499/-

Play Group

Nursery

LKG

UKG

NOTE :
� The Yearly Payment is mandatory and must be paid at the time of admission.
� The Monthly Tuition Fee must be paid on or before the 10th of each month.
� Various Camp Charges are optional and will be applicable only if parents choose to enroll their child in the camp activities.


